Datasheet and description
Avide Design Oyster Olive 76W(38+38) with RF remote
Product code: ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097920245
Warranty: 3year(s)
Material: Acryl+Metal
Working temperature: -20 + 40°C
Packaging: 5/c 40/p
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 76W
Voltage: 180-265V
Beam angle: 120°
Dimmability: Yes
Lumen output: 6  100lm
Color temperature: 5  000K
Lifetime: 25  000h
Type of LED: SMD2835
CRI: 80
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide Design Oyster Olive 76W(38+38) with RF remote
Product code: ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Diameter: 500mm
Height: 55mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097920245
Packaging: 5/c 40/p
Dimensions: 550mm x 550mm x 85mm
Net weight: 3  000g
Gross weight: 3  800g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097920252
Packaging: 5/c 40/p
Dimensions: 560mm x 560mm x 485mm
Net weight: 15kg
Gross weight: 19kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 8carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 120kg
Gross weight: 152kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide Design Oyster Olive 76W(38+38) with RF remote
Product code: ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G QR code:
Date of issue: 2023-01-20
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ADO3S-76W-OLV-2.4G
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Armin Trade Kft.
Company address: Kossuth utca 22 2/4, 4024 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new Avide design oysters bring unique style to our home.
There are 3 lighting modes available for each model. The first and second modes use a combination of warm white
and cold white LEDs to achieve different lighting effects, while the third mode uses a combination of warm white and
cold white LEDs to create a natural white color temperature, doubling the power and brightness as well.
Before the very first use, the remote controller has to be paired with the lamp!
Pairing: Within 5 seconds of power ON, push the marked (WIFI signed) button once shortly. If the pairing was
successful, the lamp will blink 3 times and the remote controller is ready to use.
Unpairing: Within 5 seconds of power ON, push the marked (WIFI signed) button 3 times shortly. If the unpairing
was successful, the lamp will blink several times.
In addition to switching between modes, the product's RF remote controller also allows you to adjust the brightness
and color temperature, and to activate the timer function: Press once for 5 minutes, press twice for 30 minutes and
press three times for turn off the timer.
The product has a memory function, so the previously used mode and brightness will be active at the next time you
turn it on.